Tracking Results
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Shipment on hold
Sign up for shipment notifications

Thursday, December 05, 2019
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Shipment on hold

Departed Facility in SAN FRANCISCO
GATEWAY - USA

Transferred through SAN FRANCISCO
GATEWAY - USA

Arrived at Sort Facility SAN FRANCISCO
GATEWAY - USA

Departed Facility in CINCINNATI HUB - USA
Processed at CINCINNATI HUB - USA

Clearance processing complete at
CINCINNATI HUB - USA

Arrived at Sort Facility CINCINNATI HUB -
USA

Shipment on hold

Customs status updated

Wednesday, December 04, 2019

6

5

Departed Facility in EAST MIDLANDS - UK
Processed at EAST MIDLANDS - UK

Arrived at Sort Facility EAST MIDLANDS -
UK

Departed Facility in BIRMINGHAM - UK
Processed at BIRMINGHAM - UK

Shipment picked up

Thursday, December 05, 2019 at 15:10
Origin Service Area:

BIRMINGHAM - BIRMINGHAM - UK
Destination Service Area:

SAN JOSE, CA - SAN CARLOS - USA

Location

SAN JOSE, CA - USA

SAN FRANCISCO GATEWAY, CA - USA

SAN FRANCISCO GATEWAY, CA - USA

SAN FRANCISCO GATEWAY, CA - USA

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA
CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA
CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA
Location

EAST MIDLANDS - UK
EAST MIDLANDS - UK

EAST MIDLANDS - UK

BIRMINGHAM - UK
BIRMINGHAM - UK

BIRMINGHAM - UK

Time
15:10

08:19

08:06

07:48

06:03

05:11

04:15

02:45

01:59

01:34

Time

22:07

20:23

19:16

18:36

18:35

16:17

The Estimated Delivery Date is
currently unavailable. Please try
again later.

1 Pieces

Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces
1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

Pieces
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1 Pieces

1 Pieces
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1 Pieces

1 Pieces


https://proview.dhl.com/proview/adhocnotify?id=PvkOzy3rpBxeA3OIBBnEcu7VjwY7vp1hYtUTUfkl9ao%253D&appuid=HZUmS4tlnX8e%252BuqxLIFUwQ%253D%253D&locale=en_GB&token=l4XTALYkHoH127Yvzz6EwbA0V4qA124LF2O22zX5298%253D
http://www.dhl.co.uk/en/country_profile.html
http://www.dhl-usa.com/en/country_profile.html
Reiss Gunson

Reiss Gunson


